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Enamel Bath Repair 

89744, 89844, 89944 - 400ml Aerosol

1. Before Use
Ensure the surface is clean, dry and free of grease. Slightly sand the surface (grain 600). The 
aerosol should be at room temperature. Shake the can for 2 minutes and spray a test sample 
area.

2. Application
Apply light coats from a distance of approximately 25 to 30 centimetres. Before applying the 
next layer, shake the aerosol again. Drying time must be at least 24 hours. Water resistant after 
7 days. The drying time depends on the ambient temperature, the humidity of the air and the 
thickness of the paint applied.

3. Storage & Reuse 
After use, turn aerosol upside down and press the nozzle for approximately 5 seconds to clean 
the nozzle. Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.
Consult Safety Data Sheet for more information.

REPAIR & PAINT

HOW TO USE

JENOLITE Enamel Bath Repair Spray Paint a simple way to renew & repair your bathroom 
and kitchen fixtures. The high shine, white gloss formula, creates hardwearing and 
durable finish, perfect for painting and repairing scratches on baths, shower trays, sinks, 
and kitchen appliances.

https://www.jenolite.com/


jenolite.fr 10.2024

Réparation de Baignoire en Émail

89744, 89844, 89944 - Aérosol 400ml

1. Avant utilisation
Assurez-vous que la surface est propre, sèche et exempte de graisse. Poncez légèrement la 
surface (grain 600). L’aérosol doit être à température ambiante. Secouez la bombe pendant 2 
minutes et vaporisez une zone de test.

2. Application
Appliquez des couches légères à une distance d’environ 25 à 30 centimètres. Avant d’appliquer 
la couche suivante, secouez à nouveau l’aérosol. Le temps de séchage doit être d’au moins 24 
heures. Résistant à l’eau après 7 jours. Le temps de séchage dépend de la température ambiante, 
de l’humidité de l’air et de l’épaisseur de la peinture appliquée.

3. Stockage & Réutilisation
Après utilisation, retournez l’aérosol et appuyez sur la buse pendant environ 5 secondes pour la 
nettoyer. Stockez dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil.
Consultez la fiche de données de sécurité pour plus d’informations.

RÉPARER & PEINDRE

MODE D’EMPLOI

Le Spray Peinture Réparation Émail pour Baignoire JENOLITE est une solution simple pour 
rénover et réparer vos équipements de salle de bain et de cuisine. La formule blanche 
brillante à haute brillance crée une finition résistante et durable, idéale pour peindre et 
réparer les rayures sur les baignoires, bacs de douche, éviers et appareils de cuisine.

https://jenolite.fr/


jenolite.es 10.2024

Reparación de Bañera de Esmalte

89744, 89844, 89944 - Aerosol 400ml

1. Antes de usar
Asegúrese de que la superficie esté limpia, seca y libre de grasa. Lije ligeramente la superficie 
(grano 600). El aerosol debe estar a temperatura ambiente. Agite la lata durante 2 minutos y rocíe 
una zona de prueba.

2. Aplicación
Aplique capas ligeras desde una distancia de aproximadamente 25 a 30 centímetros. Antes de 
aplicar la siguiente capa, agite nuevamente el aerosol. El tiempo de secado debe ser de al menos 
24 horas. Resistente al agua después de 7 días. El tiempo de secado depende de la temperatura 
ambiente, la humedad del aire y el grosor de la pintura aplicada.

3. Almacenamiento y reutilización
Después de usar, invierta el aerosol y presione la boquilla durante aproximadamente 5 segundos 
para limpiarla. Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco, fuera de la luz solar directa. Consulte la hoja 
de seguridad para obtener más información.

REPARAR & PINTAR

CÓMO USAR

El Spray de Pintura para Reparación de Bañeras de Esmalte JENOLITE es una forma sencilla 
de renovar y reparar tus instalaciones de baño y cocina. La fórmula blanca brillante de alto 
brillo crea un acabado resistente y duradero, perfecto para pintar y reparar arañazos en 
bañeras, platos de ducha, fregaderos y electrodomésticos de cocina.

https://www.jenolite.es/


jenolite.it 10.2024

Riparazione di Vasca Smaltata

89744, 89844, 89944 - Aerosol 400ml

1. Prima dell’uso
Assicurarsi che la superficie sia pulita, asciutta e priva di grasso. Levigare leggermente la 
superficie (grana 600). L’aerosol deve essere a temperatura ambiente. Agitare la bomboletta per 
2 minuti e spruzzare una piccola area di prova.

2. Applicazione
Applicare mani leggere da una distanza di circa 25-30 centimetri. Prima di applicare lo strato 
successivo, agitare nuovamente l’aerosol. Il tempo di asciugatura deve essere di almeno 24 ore. 
Resistente all’acqua dopo 7 giorni. Il tempo di asciugatura dipende dalla temperatura ambiente, 
dall’umidità dell’aria e dallo spessore della vernice applicata.

3. Conservazione e riutilizzo
Dopo l’uso, capovolgere l’aerosol e premere l’ugello per circa 5 secondi per pulirlo. Conservare 
in un luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce diretta del sole. Consultare la scheda di sicurezza 
per ulteriori informazioni.

RIPARARE & VERNICIARE

COME USARE

La Vernice Spray per Riparazione Smalto Vasca JENOLITE è un modo semplice per rinnovare 
e riparare gli accessori del bagno e della cucina. La formula bianca lucida ad alta brillantezza 
crea una finitura resistente e durevole, perfetta per verniciare e riparare graffi su vasche da 
bagno, piatti doccia, lavandini e elettrodomestici da cucina.

https://www.jenolite.it/


jenolite.de 10.2024

Emaille-Badewannenreparatur

89744, 89844, 89944 - 400ml Aerosol

1. Vor Gebrauch
Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Oberfläche sauber, trocken und frei von Fett ist. Schleifen Sie die 
Oberfläche leicht an (Körnung 600). Das Aerosol sollte Raumtemperatur haben. Schütteln Sie die 
Dose 2 Minuten lang und sprühen Sie eine Testfläche.

2. Anwendung
Leichte Schichten aus einer Entfernung von etwa 25 bis 30 Zentimetern auftragen. Vor 
dem Auftragen der nächsten Schicht die Dose erneut schütteln. Die Trockenzeit muss 
mindestens 24 Stunden betragen. Wasserfest nach 7 Tagen. Die Trockenzeit hängt von der 
Umgebungstemperatur, der Luftfeuchtigkeit und der Dicke der aufgetragenen Farbe ab.

3. Lagerung & Wiederverwendung
Nach Gebrauch die Dose umdrehen und die Düse etwa 5 Sekunden lang drücken, um sie zu 
reinigen. Kühl und trocken lagern, vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen.
Das Sicherheitsdatenblatt vor Gebrauch konsultieren.

REPARIEREN & STREICHEN

ANLEITUNG

Das JENOLITE Emaille-Badewannen-Reparaturspray ist eine einfache Möglichkeit, Ihre 
Bad- und Kücheneinrichtungen zu erneuern und zu reparieren. Die hochglänzende, 
weiße Glanzformel sorgt für ein strapazierfähiges und langlebiges Finish, perfekt zum 
Lackieren und Reparieren von Kratzern an Badewannen, Duschwannen, Waschbecken 
und Küchengeräten.

https://jenolite.de/


jenolite.us 10.2024

Enamel Bath Repair 

89744, 89844, 89944 - 400ml Aerosol

1. Before Use
Ensure the surface is clean, dry and free of grease. Slightly sand the surface (grain 600). The 
aerosol should be at room temperature. Shake the can for 2 minutes and spray a test sample area.

2. Application
Apply light coats from a distance of approximately 25 to 30 centimeters. Before applying the next 
layer, shake the aerosol again. Drying time must be at least 24 hours. Water resistant after 7 days. 
The drying time depends on the ambient temperature, the humidity of the air and the thickness 
of the paint applied.

3. Storage & Reuse
After use, turn aerosol upside down and press the nozzle for approximately 5 seconds to clean 
the nozzle. Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.
Consult Safety Data Sheet for more information.

REPAIR & PAINT

HOW TO USE

JENOLITE Enamel Bath Repair Spray Paint a simple way to renew & repair your bathroom 
and kitchen fixtures. The high shine, white gloss formula, creates hardwearing and durable 
finish, perfect for painting and repairing scratches on baths, shower trays, sinks, and 
kitchen appliances.


